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Mrs.Jeslin 

T.D. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5th 

sem 

BBA 

Problems of Tender 13/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 29  

Meaning & Types of 

materials 

13/07/

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom 28  

Meaning & 

importance of 

Material Control 

14/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 20  

Essentials of Sound 

system of material 

control 

14/07/

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom 26  

Essential steps in 

material control 

14/07/

2020 

12.30-

1.30 

Zoom 24  

Types of purchasing 15/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 23  

Purchase procedure 15/07/

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom 24  

Meaning of stores 

control & types of 

stores 

16/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom 20  

Functions of stores 

department 

17/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 25  

Stores records 18/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Telegram 26  

Techniques of stores 

control 

18/07/

2020 

12.30-

1.30 

Zoom 27  

 3rdse

m 

BBA 

 

External 

environment 

13/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom 27  

Macro  environment 

 

13/07/

2020 

12.30-

1.30 

Zoom 

 

27 

 

 



Macro environment 14/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 28 

Macro environment 

 

Selling and 

marketing concept 

14/07/

2020 

15/07/

2020 

9.30-

10-30 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

28 

 

28 

 

Traditional concept 16/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 
Zoom 28  

Traditional concept 17/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom 29  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5thsem 

BBA 

Operant  

conditioning theory 

13/07/

2020 

11.30-

12.30 

Zoom 28  

Operant conditioning 

theory 

14/07/

2020 

11.30-

12.30 

Zoom 24  

Application of 

operant conditioning 

in work life 

15/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom 22  

Cognitive theory of 

learning 

15/07/

2020 

12.30-

1.30 

Zoom 22  

Cognitive theory of 

learning 

16/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 28  

Social learning 

theory 

16/07/

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom 28  

Social learning 

theory 

17/07/

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom 28  

Learning process 

 

17/07/

2020 

12.30-

1.30 

Zoom 28  

Learning process 18/07/

2020 

11.30-

12.30 

Telegram 23  

Ms. Veena 

V. 

3rdse

m 

BBA 

Rules of accounting 17/07/

2020 

11.30 

to 

12.3o 

Zoom  26  

Journal  21/07/

2020 

11.30 

to 

12.30 

Zoom  25  

Journal 21/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Zoom 26  

Mrs.Athira 

V. 

3rdse

m 

BBA 

Present & future 

value 

14/07/

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Telegram  28  

Amortization  15/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Telegram  25  

Amortization  15/07/

2020 

8.30-

9.30 

Telegram  26  

Continuous 

compounding 

16/07/

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Telegram  29  



Continuous 

compounding 

16/07/

2020 

12.30 

to 1.30 

Telegram  28  

Mrs. 

Saranya 

K.R. 

3rdse

m 

BBA 

Personality 

development   

18/7/2

020 

10.30-

11.30 

Telegram 24  

Personality 

development 

15/07/

2020 

12.30 

to 1.30 

Telegram 26  

Mr. 

Sreeraj .P 

5thsem 

BBA 

Human resource 

planning  

13-

07-

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom  28  

Human resource 

planning 

14-

07-

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom  27  

Types of HRP 16-

07-

2020 

11.30-

12.30 

Zoom 28  

Manpower 

forecasting 

17-

07-

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom  28  

Manpower 

forecasting -

techniques 

18-

07-

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom  27  

3rdse

m 

BBA 

Offer- types and laps 

of an offer 

13-

07-

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom  25  

Acceptance  16-

07-

2020 

10.30-

11.30 

Zoom  26  

Consideration  18-

07-

2020 

9.30-

10.30 

Zoom  24  

 

 


