## C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: Department of Business Administration

Name of the HOD : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil

**Signature:** Week Days: From 13-07-2020 to 18-07-2020

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platform used	Number of students attended	Remarks
		Problems of Tender	13/07/ 2020	8.30- 9.30	Zoom	29	
		Meaning & Types of materials	13/07/ 2020	10.30- 11.30	Zoom	28	
		Meaning & importance of Material Control	14/07/ 2020	8.30- 9.30	Zoom	20	
		Essentials of Sound system of material control	14/07/ 2020	10.30- 11.30	Zoom	26	
		Essential steps in material control	14/07/ 2020	12.30- 1.30	Zoom	24	
		Types of purchasing	15/07/ 2020	8.30- 9.30	Zoom	23	
Mrs.Jeslin T.D.	5th sem BBA	Purchase procedure	15/07/ 2020	10.30- 11.30	Zoom	24	
		Meaning of stores control & types of stores	16/07/ 2020	9.30- 10.30	Zoom	20	
		Functions of stores department	17/07/ 2020	8.30- 9.30	Zoom	25	
		Stores records	18/07/ 2020	9.30- 10.30	Telegram	26	
		Techniques of stores control	18/07/ 2020	12.30- 1.30	Zoom	27	
	3 <sup>rd</sup> se m	External environment	13/07/ 2020	9.30- 10.30	Zoom	27	
	BBA	Macro environment	13/07/ 2020	12.30- 1.30	Zoom	27	

		T		1	1	T T
		Macro environment	14/07/	8.30-	Zoom	28
			2020	9.30	-	
		Macro environment	14/07/	9.30-	Zoom	28
			2020	10-30		
		Selling and	15/07/	10.30-	Zoom	28
		marketing concept	2020	11.30		
		Traditional concept	16/07/	8.30-	Zoom	28
			2020	9.30		
		Traditional concept	17/07/	9.30-	Zoom	29
			2020	10.30		
		Operant	13/07/	11.30-	Zoom	28
		conditioning theory	2020	12.30		
		Operant conditioning	14/07/	11.30-	Zoom	24
		theory	2020	12.30		
		Application of	15/07/	9.30-	Zoom	22
		operant conditioning	2020	10.30		
	_+th	in work life				
	5 <sup>th</sup> sem	Cognitive theory of	15/07/	12.30-	Zoom	22
	BBA	learning	2020	1.30		
		Cognitive theory of	16/07/	8.30-	Zoom	28
		learning	2020	9.30		
		Social learning	16/07/	10.30-	Zoom	28
		theory	2020	11.30		
		Social learning	17/07/	10.30-	Zoom	28
		theory	2020	11.30		
		Learning process	17/07/	12.30-	Zoom	28
			2020	1.30		
		Learning process	18/07/	11.30-	Telegram	23
			2020	12.30		
Ms. Veena	3 <sup>rd</sup> se	Rules of accounting	17/07/	11.30	Zoom	26
V.	m		2020	to		
	BBA			12.3o		
		Journal	21/07/	11.30	Zoom	25
			2020	to		
				12.30		
		Journal	21/07/	8.30-	Zoom	26
			2020	9.30		
Mrs.Athira	3 <sup>rd</sup> se	Present & future	14/07/	10.30-	Telegram	28
V.	m	value	2020	11.30		
	BBA	Amortization	15/07/	9.30-	Telegram	25
			2020	10.30		
		Amortization	15/07/	8.30-	Telegram	26
			2020	9.30		
		Continuous	16/07/	9.30-	Telegram	29
		compounding	2020	10.30		
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	

		Continuous	16/07/	12.30	Telegram	28
		compounding	2020	to 1.30		
Mrs.	3 <sup>rd</sup> se	Personality	18/7/2	10.30-	Telegram	24
Saranya	m	development	020	11.30		
K.R.	BBA	Personality	15/07/	12.30	Telegram	26
		development	2020	to 1.30		
		Human resource	13-	9.30-	Zoom	28
		planning	07-	10.30		
			2020			
		Human resource	14-	9.30-	Zoom	27
		planning	07-	10.30		
			2020			
	5 <sup>th</sup> sem	Types of HRP	16-	11.30-	Zoom	28
	BBA		07-	12.30		
	DD/1		2020			
		Manpower	17-	9.30-	Zoom	28
		forecasting	07-	10.30		
Mr.			2020			
Sreeraj .P		Manpower	18-	10.30-	Zoom	27
		forecasting -	07-	11.30		
		techniques	2020			
		Offer- types and laps	13-	10.30-	Zoom	25
		of an offer	07-	11.30		
			2020			
	3 <sup>rd</sup> se	Acceptance	16-	10.30-	Zoom	26
	m		07-	11.30		
	BBA		2020			
		Consideration	18-	9.30-	Zoom	24
			07-	10.30		
			2020			